CIP - CONTRIBUICAO PARA O CUSTEIO DOS SERVICOS DE ILUMINAGAO PUBLICA

RECEITA - EXERCICIO 2023

MES

cip

Multa/Juros-CIP

CIP-DividaAtiva

Multa/Juros
Divida Ativa

Rendimentos
Bancarios

TOTAL

JANEIRO

266.413,60

43.221,42

4.250,58

25.067,53

338.953,13

FEVEREIRO

270.251,68

50.888,25

3.296,94

21.316,09

345.752,96

MARCO

384.738,39

104.097,33

12.020,82

28.456,96

529.313,50

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO

TOTAL

921.403,67

198.207,00

19.568,34

74.840,58

1.214.019,59
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